Actual: 8-4-2 Estimated W/L: 7-7-0 APBA: 11-3-0

Offensive Stats: Defensive Stats:
Replay Actual Replay Actual
TOTAL
First Downs 264 18.9 19.3 256 18.3 15.9
Rushing 118 8.4 7.6 133 9.5 6.4
Passing 116 8.3 9.9 104 7.4 7.4
Penalty 30 2.1 1.7 19 1.4 21
Rushes 452 32.3 33.6 454 324 32.9
Yards Gained (Net) 1874 133.9 140.3 2077 148.4 1448
Average Gain 4.1 4.2 4.6 4.4
Passes Attempted 366 26.1 29.9 372 26.6 24.2
Completed 198 141 15 188 13.4 11.2
Percent Completed 54.1 54.1 50.2 50.5 50.5 46.3
Total Yards Gained 3062 218.7 216.4 2552 182.3 1704
Passer Tackled 17 1.2 14 51 3.6 2.8
Yards Lost 115 8.2 11.7 395 28.2 21.2
Net Yards Gained 2947 210.5 204.6 2157 1541  149.2
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play .7 6.6 5.1 5.5
Yards Gained Per Completion 15.5 14.4 13.6 15.2
Net Yards Gained
Rushing and Passing 4821 344.4 3449 4234  302.4 294
Percent Total Yards - Rushing 38.9 40.7 491 49.2
Percent Total Yards - Passing 61.1 59.3 50.9 50.8
Ball Control Plays 835 59.6 64.9 877 62.6 59.9
Average Gain (Net) 5.8 5.3 4.8 4.9
Interceptions
Had Intercepted 14 1 1.5 14 1 1.4
Yards Opponents Returned 127 21.6 4 8
Returned by Opponents for TD 0 0.1 0 0




Actual: 8-4-2 Estimated W/L: 7-7-0 APBA: 11-3-0

Punts 68 4.9 5.6 79 5.6 57
Yards Punted 2708 1934 2229 3413 243.8 237.8
Average Yards Per Punt 39.8 39.5 43.2 41.6

Punt Returns 50 3.6 2.6 38 2.7 29
Yards Returned 584 417 22 359 25.6 21.6
Average Yards Per Return 1.7 8.3 9.4 7.6
Returned for TD 2 0.1 1 0

Kickoff Returns 36 2.6 3.1 52 3.7 3.9
Yards Returned 898 64.1 72.6 1162 83 88.1
Average Yards Per Return 24.9 231 22.3 22.8
Returned for TD 0 0 0 0

Penalties 94 6.7 6.6 98 7 6.2
Yards Penalized 805 57.5 72.9 932 66.6 82

Fumbles 13 0.9 1.5 12 0.9 1.2

Lost 6 04 0.7 9 0.6 0.6

Total Points Scored 355 254 214 238 17 20.9
Touchdowns (Total) 43 3.1 2.6 29 2.1 24
Touchdowns Rushing 15 11 0.5 18 1.3 0.7
Touchdowns Passing 26 1.9 2 13 0.9 1.6
TD's on Returns and Recoveries 2 0.1 0.1 1 0.1 0.1
*Extra Points 43 3.1 2.6 28 2 2.3
Safeties 0 0 0 0 0 0
Field Goals 18 1.3 1.1 12 0.9 1.5
Field Goal Attempts 31 2.2 2.1 29 2.1 2.2
Percent Successful 58.1 55.2 41.4 67.7




Actual: 8-4-2

Rushing:
Dixon
Smith
Hubbard
Banaszak
Lamonica
Todd
Wells
Eischeid
Blanda
Stabler
Highsmith
Sherman

Receiving:
Wells
Chester
Biletnikoff
Dixon
Smith
Sherman
Todd

Buie

Passing:
Lamonica
Blanda
Stabler

Punt Returns:

Wyatt
Sherman
Atkinson

Kickoff
Returns

Atkinson
Wyatt
Hubbard
Thoms
Sherman
Warren

Punting:
Eischeid

Kicking:
Blanda

Att
190
152

50

Rec.

Att
319
43

No.
35

No.
23

= AN Wwo

No.
68

KO

Estimated W/L: 7-7-0

Yards
831
677
241

66
24
23
14

9
-1
-1
-2
-7

Yards

1044
493
742
274
234
232

16

27

Com
173
25

FC

o

Yrds
656
127

67
20
22

Yrds
2708

B

Avg.
4.4
4.5
4.8
4.1
1.2
1.6
4.7
9.0

-0.5
-1.0
-1.0
-7.0

Avg.
23.2
11.7
20.6

9.8
9.8
13.6
3.2
27.0

Pct
Com
54.2
58.1
0.0

Yrds
378
171

35

Avg.
28.5
21.2
22.3
10.0
22.0

6.0

Avg.
39.8

FGA
30

Long

31
40
25
22
21
13

8

O OO -~

Long

29
80
46
33
40

27

Yards
Gained
2756
306

Avg.
10.8
214

5.0

Long
57
31
25
11
22

Long
54

FGM
18

D

OO0 O 000~ WO

D

OO0 20 00 WwWw

TD
24

Long
78
59
14

TD

O O OO oo

Blk

FG%
60

Long
80
29

D

Had
Int.
11

Long XPA XPM

39

39

39

XP%
100

APBA: 11-3-0
Pct Pct Avg.
TD Int Gain Rating
7.5 3.4 8.6 94.0
4.7 7.0 71 66.6
0.0 0.0 0.0 39.6

Points
93



Actual: 8-4-2 Estimated W/L: 7-7-0 APBA: 11-3-0

Eischeid 50 19 1 0 0 0 4 4 100 4
Interceptions: No. Yrds Avg. Long TD
Warren 3 0 0.0 1 0
Benson 3 -2 -0.7 3 0
McCloughan 2 -2 -1.0 -2 0
Atkinson 2 26 13.0 15 0
Brown 2 -1 -0.5 0 0
Grayson 2 20 10.0 20 0
Sacks: No.
Cline 21
Davidson 15.5
Keating 6
Otto, G 2
Budness 2
Thoms 2
Dotson 1.5
Laskey 1
Rec Rush Ret INT Fum
Scoring: TD TD TD TD Rec 2PT SAF XP FG TOTAL
Blanda 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 43 18 103
Wells 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78
Biletnikoff 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48
Dixon 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48
Chester 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Smith 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Wyatt 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Sherman 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Banaszak 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Hubbard 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Lamonica 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
26 15 2 0 0 0 0 43 18 355 TOTAL



