

**Actual: 8-4-2**

**Estimated W/L: 7-7-0**

**APBA: 11-3-0**



**Offensive Stats:**

**Defensive Stats:**

**Replay Actual**

**Replay Actual**

TOTAL

	<b>264</b>	18.9	19.3	<b>256</b>	18.3	15.9
First Downs	<b>118</b>	8.4	7.6	<b>133</b>	9.5	6.4
Rushing	<b>116</b>	8.3	9.9	<b>104</b>	7.4	7.4
Passing	<b>30</b>	2.1	1.7	<b>19</b>	1.4	2.1
Penalty						
Rushes	<b>452</b>	32.3	33.6	<b>454</b>	32.4	32.9
Yards Gained (Net)	<b>1874</b>	133.9	140.3	<b>2077</b>	148.4	144.8
Average Gain	4.1		4.2	4.6		4.4
Passes Attempted	<b>366</b>	26.1	29.9	<b>372</b>	26.6	24.2
Completed	<b>198</b>	14.1	15	<b>188</b>	13.4	11.2
Percent Completed	54.1	54.1	50.2	50.5	50.5	46.3
Total Yards Gained	<b>3062</b>	218.7	216.4	<b>2552</b>	182.3	170.4
Passer Tackled	<b>17</b>	1.2	1.4	<b>51</b>	3.6	2.8
Yards Lost	<b>115</b>	8.2	11.7	<b>395</b>	28.2	21.2
Net Yards Gained	2947	210.5	204.6	2157	154.1	149.2
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	7.7		6.6	5.1		5.5
Yards Gained Per Completion	15.5		14.4	13.6		15.2
Net Yards Gained						
Rushing and Passing	4821	344.4	344.9	4234	302.4	294
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	38.9		40.7	49.1		49.2
Percent Total Yards - Passing	61.1		59.3	50.9		50.8
Ball Control Plays	835	59.6	64.9	877	62.6	59.9
Average Gain (Net)	5.8		5.3	4.8		4.9
Interceptions						
Had Intercepted	<b>14</b>	1	1.5	<b>14</b>	1	1.4
Yards Opponents Returned	<b>127</b>		21.6	<b>41</b>		8
Returned by Opponents for TD	<b>0</b>		0.1	<b>0</b>		0

**Actual: 8-4-2****Estimated W/L: 7-7-0****APBA: 11-3-0**

Punts	<b>68</b>	4.9	5.6	<b>79</b>	5.6	5.7
Yards Punted	<b>2708</b>	193.4	222.9	<b>3413</b>	243.8	237.8
Average Yards Per Punt	39.8		39.5	43.2		41.6
Punt Returns	<b>50</b>	3.6	2.6	<b>38</b>	2.7	2.9
Yards Returned	<b>584</b>	41.7	22	<b>359</b>	25.6	21.6
Average Yards Per Return	11.7		8.3	9.4		7.6
Returned for TD	<b>2</b>		0.1	<b>1</b>		0
Kickoff Returns	<b>36</b>	2.6	3.1	<b>52</b>	3.7	3.9
Yards Returned	<b>898</b>	64.1	72.6	<b>1162</b>	83	88.1
Average Yards Per Return	24.9		23.1	22.3		22.8
Returned for TD	<b>0</b>		0	<b>0</b>		0
Penalties	<b>94</b>	6.7	6.6	<b>98</b>	7	6.2
Yards Penalized	<b>805</b>	57.5	72.9	<b>932</b>	66.6	82
Fumbles	<b>13</b>	0.9	1.5	<b>12</b>	0.9	1.2
Lost	<b>6</b>	0.4	0.7	<b>9</b>	0.6	0.6
Total Points Scored	<b>355</b>	25.4	21.4	<b>238</b>	17	20.9
Touchdowns (Total)	<b>43</b>	3.1	2.6	<b>29</b>	2.1	2.4
Touchdowns Rushing	<b>15</b>	1.1	0.5	<b>18</b>	1.3	0.7
Touchdowns Passing	<b>26</b>	1.9	2	<b>13</b>	0.9	1.6
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	<b>2</b>	0.1	0.1	<b>1</b>	0.1	0.1
*Extra Points	<b>43</b>	3.1	2.6	<b>28</b>	2	2.3
Safeties	<b>0</b>	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0
Field Goals	<b>18</b>	1.3	1.1	<b>12</b>	0.9	1.5
Field Goal Attempts	<b>31</b>	2.2	2.1	<b>29</b>	2.1	2.2
Percent Successful	58.1		55.2	41.4		67.7

**Actual: 8-4-2****Estimated W/L: 7-7-0****APBA: 11-3-0**

<b>Rushing:</b>	<b>Att</b>	<b>Yards</b>	<b>Avg.</b>	<b>Long</b>	<b>TD</b>
Dixon	190	831	<b>4.4</b>	31	8
Smith	152	677	<b>4.5</b>	40	3
Hubbard	50	241	<b>4.8</b>	25	1
Banaszak	16	66	<b>4.1</b>	22	1
Lamonica	20	24	<b>1.2</b>	21	1
Todd	14	23	<b>1.6</b>	13	0
Wells	3	14	<b>4.7</b>	8	0
Eischeid	1	9	<b>9.0</b>	9	0
Blanda	2	-1	<b>-0.5</b>	1	1
Stabler	1	-1	<b>-1.0</b>	0	0
Highsmith	2	-2	<b>-1.0</b>	0	0
Sherman	1	-7	<b>-7.0</b>	0	0

<b>Receiving:</b>	<b>Rec.</b>	<b>Yards</b>	<b>Avg.</b>	<b>Long</b>	<b>TD</b>
Wells	45	1044	<b>23.2</b>	80	13
Chester	42	493	<b>11.7</b>	29	3
Biletnikoff	36	742	<b>20.6</b>	80	8
Dixon	28	274	<b>9.8</b>	46	0
Smith	24	234	<b>9.8</b>	33	1
Sherman	17	232	<b>13.6</b>	40	1
Todd	5	16	<b>3.2</b>	9	0
Buie	1	27	<b>27.0</b>	27	0

<b>Passing:</b>	<b>Att</b>	<b>Com</b>	<b>Pct Com</b>	<b>Yards Gained</b>	<b>TD</b>	<b>Long</b>	<b>Had Int.</b>	<b>Pct TD</b>	<b>Pct Int</b>	<b>Avg. Gain</b>	<b>Rating</b>
Lamonica	319	173	<b>54.2</b>	2756	24	80	11	7.5	<b>3.4</b>	<b>8.6</b>	<b>94.0</b>
Blanda	43	25	<b>58.1</b>	306	2	29	3	4.7	<b>7.0</b>	<b>7.1</b>	<b>66.6</b>
Stabler	4	0	<b>0.0</b>	0	0	0	0	0.0	<b>0.0</b>	<b>0.0</b>	<b>39.6</b>

<b>Punt Returns:</b>	<b>No.</b>	<b>FC</b>	<b>Yrds</b>	<b>Avg.</b>	<b>Long</b>	<b>TD</b>
Wyatt	35	7	378	<b>10.8</b>	78	2
Sherman	8	0	171	<b>21.4</b>	59	0
Atkinson	7	4	35	<b>5.0</b>	14	0

<b>Kickoff Returns</b>	<b>No.</b>	<b>Yrds</b>	<b>Avg.</b>	<b>Long</b>	<b>TD</b>
Atkinson	23	656	<b>28.5</b>	57	0
Wyatt	6	127	<b>21.2</b>	31	0
Hubbard	3	67	<b>22.3</b>	25	0
Thoms	2	20	<b>10.0</b>	11	0
Sherman	1	22	<b>22.0</b>	22	0
Warren	1	6	<b>6.0</b>	6	0

<b>Punting:</b>	<b>No.</b>	<b>Yrds</b>	<b>Avg.</b>	<b>Long</b>	<b>Blk</b>
Eischeid	68	2708	<b>39.8</b>	54	0

<b>Kicking:</b>	<b>KO</b>	<b>TB</b>	<b>FGA</b>	<b>FGM</b>	<b>FG%</b>	<b>Long</b>	<b>XPA</b>	<b>XPM</b>	<b>XP%</b>	<b>Points</b>
Blanda	5	1	30	18	60	39	39	39	100	93

**Actual: 8-4-2**

**Estimated W/L: 7-7-0**

**APBA: 11-3-0**

Eischeid 50 19 1 0 0 0 4 4 100 4

**Interceptions:**

	<b>No.</b>	<b>Yrds</b>	<b>Avg.</b>	<b>Long</b>	<b>TD</b>
Warren	3	0	<b>0.0</b>	1	0
Benson	3	-2	<b>-0.7</b>	3	0
McCloughan	2	-2	<b>-1.0</b>	-2	0
Atkinson	2	26	<b>13.0</b>	15	0
Brown	2	-1	<b>-0.5</b>	0	0
Grayson	2	20	<b>10.0</b>	20	0

**Sacks:**

	<b>No.</b>
Cline	21
Davidson	15.5
Keating	6
Otto, G	2
Budness	2
Thoms	2
Dotson	1.5
Laskey	1

<b>Scoring:</b>	<b>Rec TD</b>	<b>Rush TD</b>	<b>Ret TD</b>	<b>INT TD</b>	<b>Fum Rec</b>	<b>2PT</b>	<b>SAF</b>	<b>XP</b>	<b>FG</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	
Blanda	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	43	18	103	
Wells	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	78	
Biletznikoff	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	48	
Dixon	0	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	48	
Chester	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	
Smith	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	
Wyatt	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	
Sherman	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	
Banaszak	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	
Hubbard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	
Lamonica	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	
	26	15	2	0	0	0	0	43	18	355	<b>TOTAL</b>